Contents

Preface

10.

1.

12.

SCIENCE AND PRINCIPLES OF TOXICOLOGY

The Science of Toxicology

Principles of Toxicology

Manifestations of Organ Toxicity
Carcinogenesis, Mutagenesis, and Teratogenesis
Biotransformation of Xenobiotics

Measurement of Toxicants and Toxicity

TOXICITY IN FOODS

Dietary Constituents

Food Additives

Toxicants Resulting from Food Processing
Toxicants and Antinutrients in Plant Foods
Fungal Toxins

Food-Borne Infections

11

41

53

75

119

163

219

285

321

387

457



13. Bacterial Toxins 583

14.  Seafood Toxins and Poisoning 687
15.  Mushroom Toxins 755
16. Toxic Metals, Radionuclides, and Food Packaging Contaminants 783
17. Pesticides and Industrial Contaminants 813
18. Drug Residues 865

Index 881



