Contents

Preface		ν	
SCIENCE AND PRINCIPLES OF TOXICOLOGY			
1.	The Science of Toxicology	1	
2.	Principles of Toxicology	11	
3.	Manifestations of Organ Toxicity	41	
4.	Carcinogenesis, Mutagenesis, and Teratogenesis	53	
5.	Biotransformation of Xenobiotics	75	
6.	Measurement of Toxicants and Toxicity	119	
TOXICITY IN FOODS			
7.	Dietary Constituents	163	
8.	Food Additives	219	
9.	Toxicants Resulting from Food Processing	285	
10.	Toxicants and Antinutrients in Plant Foods	321	
11.	Fungal Toxins	387	
12.	Food-Borne Infections	457	

13.	Bacterial Toxins	583
14.	Seafood Toxins and Poisoning	687
15.	Mushroom Toxins	755
16.	Toxic Metals, Radionuclides, and Food Packaging Contaminants	783
17.	Pesticides and Industrial Contaminants	813
18.	Drug Residues	865
Index		881